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NO — LIGENBETRIEB 2011 /2012

Zwischenstand nach 4-ten Runde
(Stand vom 15. April 2012)

*) LL - Landesliga
(BAC, BGCKW, TRAKI, UBGCB)

*) OL - Oberliga

(SCORE, WIES, BADV, MGCWN, LEOB, SEEKA)

*) UL - Unterliga
(KRUM, STPLT, WOELB, VOES, PERN)
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NO LIGENBETRIEB
2011/ 2012

[ J
LL / Vereinsmannschafien
1.R. [P.| 2R. |P.| 3.R. |P.| 4R. | P. Score Pkt
RD-Pkte '
BAC BGCKW TRAKI UBGCB

1. |BGC Krems/Wachau 554 |109| 965 [10| 616 | g 1735 28
26 27 24 77

2. [BAC zV Minigolf 557 | g | 581 | 5| 607 |19 1745 | 22
19 19 34 72

3. |SV OMV Ganserndorf 565 | g | 970 | g | 695 | ¢ 1790 16
24 26 6 56

4. luBGC Baden 597 | 4| 620 | 5 | 617 | 4 1834 | 10
12 6 20 38

5. [MGV Traiskirchen 618 | 5 | 636 | | 638 | ¢ 1892 8

7 2 22 31
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2011/ 2012
BAC  BGCKW TRAKI UBGCB Gesamt
gemischte Junioren

Flicker Manuel (MJ) 150 HERZO 104 99 98 301
Flicker Alexandra (wJ) 685 HERZO 128 119 120 367
Haberl Florian (MK) 1047 HERZO 143 140 153 436
Mittermeier Alexander (MJ) 237 GAENS 107 103 210
Utzig Carina (wJ) 509 GAENS 99 99

BAC  BGCKW  TRAKI Gesamt

weibliche Senioren i

Mathais Maria 869 BGCKW 103 101 106 310
Dernitzky Brigitte 324 GAENS 105 115 115 335
Widek Renate 288 UBGCB 104 118 120 342
Lechner Hannelore 146 GAENS 110 110 129 349
Feiwickl Helga 793 HERZO 111 112 137 360

BAC BGCKW TRAKI Gesamt

mannliche Senioren Il

Kramer Gerhard 17 BAC 92 100 113 305
Perschon Herwig 45 GAENS 96 100 120 316
Lechner Erwin 147 GAENS 104 107 109 320
Soucek Gustav 728 TRAKI 91 110 119 320
Nakowitsch Siegfried 847 BAC 102 100 121 323
Ganneshofer Konrad 162 BAC 97 101 132 330
Pischinger Franz 1717 BGCKW 109 104 124 337
Kazinota Adalbert 32 BAC 106 111 141 358
Szedeczky Gerhard 54 BAC 103 112 144 359
Hronek Harald 1623 TRAKI 126 118 125 369
Dittrich Leopold 18 GAENS 105 133 140 378
Pelzl Sepp 310 BAC 110 113 --- 223
Hajek Eduard, sen. 25 BAC 102 102
Trailovic Miodrac 348 BGCKW - 104 104
Hartl Horst 334 BGCKW 122 122
Dallinger Walter 1137 GAENS --- 133 133
Feiwickl Hermann 955 HERZO --- 138 138
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2011/ 2012
BAC  BGCKW TRAKI UBGCB Gesamt
weibliche Senioren |
Trutschnig Franziska 2273 GAENS 97 101 109 307
Buxbaum Irene 2162 TRAKI 107 107 124 338
Schoéller Elisabeth 1208 UBGCB 107 109 216
Kalinka Margit 804 UBGCB 116 165 281
Dallinger Michaela 911 GAENS 131 131
BAC  BGCKW TRAKI UBGCB Gesamt
mannliche Senioren |
Hoffle Johann 2870 BAC 88 92 90 270
Buxbaum Wolfgang 2163 TRAKI 93 90 97 280
Ettenauer Rudolf 354 BGCKW 91 87 102 280
Galli Rudolf 234 BGCKW 95 95 92 282
Abraham Wilhelm 89 UBGCB 95 95 98 288
Willinger Gerhard 278 UBGCB 97 94 101 292
Gasnarek Gunther 2190 TRAKI 106 98 89 293
Schéller Manfred 1655 UBGCB 101 97 99 297
Gnadenberger Johann 1763 UBGCB 98 96 104 298
Sigmund Karl 1725 UBGCB 105 107 101 313
Stingl Erwin 374 HERZO 104 102 111 317
Biicker Bernhard 3045 UBGCB 101 102 114 317
Steibl Wolfgang 3059 UBGCB 112 102 106 320
Schéafer Werner 798 GAENS 105 105 125 335
Bauer Manfred 935 UBGCB 127 121 113 361
Fikota Ernst 649 HERZO 121 132 146 399
. Wiirrer Giinter 496 GAENS 93 101 - 194
Prcedota Gerhard 726 BAC 88 - 113 201
Stummer Peter 2288 BAC 111 97 208
Krakhofer Roland 206 GAENS 108 103 - 211
Barth Andreas 1408 UBGCB 95 122 217
Mayer Ernst 1127 HERZO 100 --- --- 100
Marton Josef 1956 HERZO 113 113
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2011/ 2012
BAC  BGCKW TRAKI UBGCB Gesamt
Damen

Haberl Evelyn 498 HERZO 102 112 110 324
Kaindl Elisabeth 185 TRAKI 119 119 111 349
Stingl Sonja 256 HERZO 135 137 156 428
Utzig Bianca 485 GAENS 90 100 190
Stingl Sabrina 362 HERZO 133 142 --- 275
Kramer Gerlinde 1642 BAC --- 96 96
Engelhart Alexandra 468 BGCKW 114 114
Vogl Alexandra 1116  BGCKW 118 --- 118

BAC BGCKW TRAKI Gesamt

Herren

Ziegler Herbert 1976 GAENS 92 91 96 279
Schallner Andreas 282  BGCKW 89 88 103 280
Stingl Egon 1135 HERZO 93 89 103 285
Schwab Andreas 1795 GAENS 97 89 100 286
Ettenauer Markus 361 BGCKW 89 98 106 293
Hajek Eduard, jun. 2287 BAC 90 96 108 294
Schlager Christian 1890 BAC 97 99 101 297
Steurer Alfred 974 BGCKW 100 95 107 302
Gutwillinger Alexander 754 TRAKI 102 112 96 310
Feiwickl Andreas 209 HERzZO 106 107 109 322
Buxbaum Roman 102 TRAKI 117 115 113 345
Nakowitsch Gerd 867 GAENS 96 88 184
Zeh Andreas 1492 BGCKW 90 102 --- 192
Teufl Thomas 1774 HERZO 105 112 217
Drexler Bernhard 781 HERZO 128 122 — 250
Knett Peter 779 BGCKW 90 90
Feuchtl Kevin 257 BAC — 94 94
Hajek Andreas 963 BAC 97 — 97
Sassmann Ronald 2614 HERZO 100 --- 100
Riener Patrick 519 GAENS --- 110 110
Steininger Andreas 1179  BGCKwW 113 --- --- 113
Parizek Patrick 607 HERZO - 172 172
Braunsteiner Guido 1117 BGCKW - - 0
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OL / Vereinsmannschafien
1R |P.| 2r |P.| 3R |P.| 4R |P.| 5R |P.| 6R. |P. | score
RD-Pkte Pkt
SCORE WIES BADV MGCWN LEOB SEEKA
1. |MGC Bad Véslau 565 |10 591 |10| 582 |10| 594 |10 2332 | 40
40 37 34 30 141
2. IBGSC Leobersdorf 628 | g | 998 | g | 608 | g | 618 | g 2452 32
30 34 30 22 116
3. IMGC Seefeld/Kadolz 679 | g | 646 | 5| 616 | 5| 726 | g 2667 | 13
20 20 30 2 72
4. IMGC Wiener Neustadt 697 4 685 2 699 0 631 6 2712 12
13 10 3 16 42
5. |[BGT Raika Wieselburg 732 1 g | 674 | 4| 656 | 4| 695 |, 2157 110
6 10 12 6 34
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2011/ 2012
SCORE WIES BADV MGCWN LEOB  SEEKA Gesamt
gemischte Schiuler
1. Reissner Lisa-K. (WK) 923 MGCWN 189 160 159 132 640
2. Warlitsch Roman (MK) 9991 SEEKA 158 - 131 289
3. Totzl Jonas (MK) 9992 SEEKA 180 131 311
4. Gutwillinger Andreas (MK) 879 MGCWN 188 188
SCORE WIES BADV MGCWN LEOB  SEEKA Gesamt
mannliche Senioren Il
1. Durhamer Alois 265 LEOB 97 104 109 109 419
2. Riegler Erich 321 BADV 122 126 108 127 483
3.  Wirth Herbert 760 LEOB 119 112 129 147 507
4. Novak Gustav 2845 WIES 151 138 128 137 554
5. Kratschmer Bohumir 220 SEEKA 115 114 126 355
6. Berger August 1891 SEEKA 116 102 218
7. Fink Friedrich 327 SEEKA 116 -- 111 227
8. Draganits Rudolf 758 BADV 137 162 299
9. Werner Karl 129 LEOB 94 94
10. Sereinig Siegfried 775 LEOB 114 114
SCORE WIES BADV MGCWN LEOB  SEEKA Gesamt
weibliche Senioren
1. Reilander Eva 248 BADV 114 107 106 102 429
2. Pajer Petra 416 LEOB 115 105 105 112 437
3. Rogy Johanna 982 SCORE 113 106 116 121 456
4. Wirth Hildegard 701 VOES 112 131 110 121 474
5. Hovorka Helga (ws2) 768 BADV 147 171 131 163 612
6. Mauritz Erika (ws2) 1711 MGCWN 144 164 166 158 632
7. Berger Josefine (ws2) 1892 SEEKA 129 118 112 - 359
8. Manaskova Daniela 932 SEEKA 137 - 142 123 402
9. Paschek Ingeborg 676 BADV 176 147 --- 323
10. GroBmann Helga 996 SCORE 127 127
11. Werner Elisabeth 127 LEOB 136 --- - 136
12. Durhamer Franziska 1494 LEOB 142 --- 142

NOBGV - JUNGER Siegfried 15.04.2012
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Draxler Peter
Riebel-F. Michael
Nebel Johann
Ebert Tibor
Schwarz Robert
Lakits Gunther
Perischa Gerhard
Fessl Harald
Wdss Johannes
Rogy Peter
Dodell Manfred
Qualich Igor

Gutwillinger Wolfgang

Mdaller Leopold
Schndll Rudolf
Jungmayer Georg
Pawel Erwin

Schwarz Melanie
Schalkhaas Katja
Riegler Petra
Hartmann Petra
Mareich Klaudia
GroBmann Petra
Schwarz Sandra
Heyl Angelika
Vosel Monika
Gruber Elisabeth
Kadidlova Vera
Flicker Brigitte
Fuchs Andrea

37
2464
1258
896
646
1579
1412
266
805
683
1911
317
888
253
517
130
1493

1234

574

667

883

1848

370

671

2600

671

339

175

413

908
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BADV
LEOB
BADV
BADV
BADV
SEEKA
LEOB
MGCWN
WIES
SCORE
SCORE
SEEKA
MGCWN
SCORE
LEOB
SEEKA
WIES

BADV
WIES
BADV
WIES
MGCWN
SCORE
BADV
SCORE
BADV
LEOB
SEEKA
WIES

2011/ 2012
SCORE WIES BADV
mannliche Senioren |
86 100 92
96 87 97
92 104 95
106 94 101
103 106 105
110 115 105
108 117 102
115 111 110
111 105 109
112 121 121
120 111 111
97 96 100
137 --- 154
181 180 153
--- --- 125
- - 126
- 420 -
SCORE WIES BADV
Damen

93 105 99
129 107 105
115 125 110
126 116 110
114 136 121
135 143 115
504 94 93
103 - 116
135 134 121
102 --- ---
- 150 163
- - 146

MGCWN

MGCWN

MGCWN

104
108
109
112
98
378
103
96

LEOB

LEOB

SEEKA Gesamt

374
382
389
405
418
431
434
436
437
462
463
293
415
514
125
126
420

SEEKA Gesamt

401
449
459
464
469
771
794
315
390
200
313
119
146
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Ebert Marcus
Riegler Philipp (mJ)
Werner Hans-Peter
Hajek Dominik (mJ)
Pirgmayer Thomas
Pdchhacker Thomas
Fessl Christian
Mathais Michael
Gattarosa Karl
Punkl Werner
Popovic Zoran
Mauritz Christian
Laufer Bernhard
Perischa Mario
Manaska Michal
Nemes Daniel
Bruckler Jargen
Rimpler Jiri

Lanik Jan

Bellositz Harald
GroBmann Matthias (MJ)
Punkl Sebastian (MJ)
Joszt Patrick
Schwendenwein Manfred
Hajek Patrick (MJ)
Fessl Thomas
Steger Hannes
Schichta Peter
Kobera Alexander

NOBGV - JUNGER Siegfried

707

529

687

116

715

897

1804

740

1237

533

1006

349

1748

241

913

786

771

325

1055

182

1103

535

9999

830

112

759

469

475

659

NO LIGENBETRIEB (OL)

BADV
BADV
LEOB
LEOB
WIES
WIES
MGCWN
SCORE
MGCWN
MGCWN
MGCWN
MGCWN
SCORE
LEOB
SEEKA
BADV
BADV
SEEKA
SEEKA
BADV
BADV
MGCWN
LEOB
MGCWN
LEOB
MGCWN
BADV
SEEKA
MGCWN

2011/ 2012
SCORE WIES
Herren

94 90
95 102
102 97
118 96
113 96
102 102
110 103
120 112
103 112
122 103
124 131
134 125
- 94
106 96
112 ---
105 -
124 110
- 96
- 107
122 ---
119 111
- 152

BADV

96
90
97
98
98
106
114
101
118
111
119
127

MGCWN

92
95

LEOB

SEEKA Gesamt

372
382
395
414
417
422
424
435
441
448
482
492
289
307
307
321
338
196
210
224
230
105
107
114
116
126
126
141
152
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2011/ 2012

UL / Vereinsmannschafien

1R |P.| 2R |P.| 3R |P.| 4R. |P.| 5R. |P. Score
RD-Pkte Pkt
KRUM STPLT WOELB VOES PERN
. IMGC Vvosendorf 652 | g | 989 | g | 652 | g 1893 24
32 24 28 84
. IMGc walbling 703 | 4| 621 | 4| 683 | ¢ 2007 | 14
18 14 24 56
. |BGC st. Pélten 688 | g | 614 | 5| 744 | o 2046 | 14
22 16 10 48
. IMGC Pernitz-Neusied| 758 | 5 | 669 | o | 736 | 4 2183 6
6 0 12 18
. IMGC Krumau 737 | g| 641 | o | 78 | 2161 | o
2 6 6 14

NOBGYV - Junger Siegfried
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Loffler Willibald
Krammel Gottfried
Rauschka Walter
Prinz Erich

Eidler Ernst

Bayer Josef
Kiraly Leo, sen.
Sigmund Ernst
Hofbauer Erwin

Eidler Brigitte
Faulmann Ingrid (ws2)
Weber Hannelore
Rauschka Veronika (ws2)
Knotek Hermine
Hobinger Astrid

Hoyer Gerda
Reuscher Helga
Schwiglhofer Waltraud
Prinz Christa (ws2)
Balog Inge (ws2)

Schallner Franz
Schmid Peter
Fesleitner Hans
Novak Richard
Trent Thomas
Mayer Stefan
Weber Karl
Kamenik Christian
Breit Herbert
Rogner Manfred
Niederwimmer Hermann

NOBGV - JUNGER Siegfried

548
143
675
222
580
874
3053
2169
546

577
1779
30
205
662
678
118
1887
120
221
107

2581
392
110
774
679
520
151
1331
Neu
549
792

NO LIGENBETRIEB (UL)

2011/ 2012

KRUM STPLT WOELB

mannliche Senioren Il

KRUM 94 101
WOELB 112 105
STPLT 123 107
KRUM 133 109
VOES 128 116
VOES 140 108
VOES 132 125
WOELB 95 98
KRUM 114 116

KRUM STPLT

107
105
130
124
124
125
140

WOELB

weibliche Senioren

VOES 106 106
VOES 113 102
WOELB 116 100
STPLT 107 110
STPLT 117 104
STPLT 128 105
PERN 132 102
PERN 139 120

PERN - 124
KRUM - 147
PERN 162 ---

KRUM STPLT

106
110
110
126
131
133
143
131
131
150

WOELB

mannliche Senioren |

STPLT 98 90
VOES 108 92
PERN 101 103
WOELB 111 94
STPLT 115 104
KRUM 120 100
WOELB 108 116
STPLT 138 103
KRUM 146 ---
KRUM 137 ---
WOELB 161 ---

106
111
108
115
118
122
130

Gesamt

302
322
360
366
368
373
397
193
230

Gesamt

318
325
326
343
352
366
377
390
255
297
162

Gesamt

294
311
312
320
337
342
354
241
291
137
161
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2011/ 2012
KRUM  STPLT WOELB VOES  PERN Gesamt
Damen
Grill Claudia 259 VOES 117 100 116 333
Werber Andrea 527 VOES 130 110 150 390
Sauer Sandra 14 VOES 152 127 139 418
Rada Bettina 1119 VOES 196 145 — 341
Niederwimmer Martina 191 WOELB 157 157
KRUM  STPLT WOELB VOES  PERN Gesamt
Herren
Grill Jirgen 1173 VOES 88 92 103 283
Eidler Michael 616 VOES 100 97 106 303
Muller Rudolf 511 PERN 116 108 113 337
Leroch Harald 344 PERN 108 112 130 350
Gruber Stephan 615 KRUM 125 105 135 365
Millner Markus 839 WOELB 108 115 223
Kamenik Rene 315 STPLT 121 104 — 225
Landauer Peter 479 KRUM 138 110 248
Idenstein Markus 1537 VOES 137 116 253
Gruber Robert 618 KRUM 144 138 282
Millner Thomas 17 WOELB 108 108
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NO Ligenbetrieb 2011 - 2012
LL - Landesliga
Ausrichter WK MK wWJ MJ wSil| MSII WSl MSI DA HE Gesamt
BAC 0 1 3 2 4 13 4 21 4 16 68
BGCKW 0 1 2 2 4 13 5 20 6 19 72
TRAKI 0 1 1 1 5 14 4 17 4 15 62
UBGCB 0
HERZO
GAENS
OL - Oberliga
Ausrichter WK MK wWJ MJ WSII MSiII WSI MSI DA HE Gesamt
SCORE 1 4 1 2 3 7 5 13 10 17 63
WIES 1 1 1 2 5 6 3 13 9 18 59
BADV 1 1 1 1 4 6 5 15 11 21 66
MGCWN 1 2 0 4 2 6 5 12 10 16 58
LEOB 0
SEEKA 0
UL - Unterliga
Ausrichter WK MK WJ MJ WSII MSII WSI MSI DA HE Gesamt
KRUM 0 0 0 0 2 9 7 11 4 9 42
STPLT 0 0 0 0 2 9 8 8 4 10 41
WOELB 0 0 0 0 3 7 7 8 4 7 36
VOES 0
PERN 0
n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. n.A. -—-
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NO Ligenbetrieb 2011 - 2012
LL - Landesliga Schiedsrichteranzahl Verein
Ausrichter BAC BGCKW HERZO TRAKI GAENS UBGCB Gesamt
RD1 18.09.11 - BAC 0 1 0 1 0 3
RD2 02.10.11 - BGCKW 0 0 1 1 1 3
RD3 15.04.12 - TRAKI 0 1 0 1 1 3
RD4 20.05.12 - UBGCB 0
OL - Ober Iiga Schiedsrichteranzahl Verein
Ausrichter SCORE WIES BADV | MGCWN LEOB SEEKA Gesamt
RD1 18.09.11 - SCORE 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
RD2 02.10.11 - WIES 1 0 1 0 1 0 3
RD3 16.10.11 - BADV 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
RD4 15.04.12 - MGCWN 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
RD5 22.04.12 - LEOB 0
RD6 20.05.12 - SEEKA 0
UL - Unterliga Schiedsrichteranzahl Verein
Ausrichter KRUM STPLT WOELB VOES PERN Gesamt
RD1 18.09.11 - KRUM 1 1 0 0 1 3
RD2 02.10.11 - STPLT 0 0 1 1 1 3
RD3 15.04.12 - WOELB 0 1 0 1 1 3
RD4 22.04.12 - VOES 0
RD5 20.05.12 - PERN 0
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